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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmlﬂnlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- # 300 BOSIO G. - Husqvarna 1“:/1]1%.07((;6 2 1:45.630 11:01:24.780 6 1:48.305 11:08:13.130
1 1.46.308 10:58:49.588 3 1:47.013 11:03:11.793 7 1:47.138 11:10:00.268
2 1:42.056 11:00:31.644 4 2:42.518 11:05:54.311 8 1:52.526 11:11:52.794
3 1:59.317 11:02:30.961 > 1:44.782 11:07:39.093  po, 10.- # 205 RASELLA S. - Husqvarna Joeers
4 1:41.065 11:04:12.026 6 2:04.805 11:09:43.898 1 1:56.711 10:59:12.065
5 1:59.802 11:06:11.828 7 1:43.874 11:11:27.772 2 1:50.183 11:01:02.248
6 1:40.706 11:07:52.534 8 2:15.744 11:13:43.516 3 2:07.725 11:03:09.973
7 2:06.467 11:09:59.001  Ppo. 6 - # 200 ROSSONI M. - KTM fgf;;'é"z" 4 1:48.065 11:04:58.038
Po. 2 - # 17 BOSI G. - Yamaha flcf)fngrzv\; 1 2:01.160 10:59:25.180 5 1:47.908 11:06:45.946
1 1:57.083 10:58:59.277 2 1:46.123 11:01:11.303 6 2:09.559 11:08:55.505
) 1:51.283 11:00:50.560 3 2:04.543 11:03:15.846 7 2:01.712 11:10:57.217
3 1:43.357 11:02:33.917 a4 1:44.098 11:04:59.944 8 1:47.578 11:12:44.795
4 2:00.346 11:04:34.263 5 2:05.570 11:07:05514  po_11 . 4811 PEZZONI N. - KTM Jor e
5 1:42.548 11:06:16.811 6 1:44.831 11:08:50.345 1 1:58.417 10:59:14.047
6 1:57.800 11:08:14.611 7 2:08.979 11:10:59.324 2 1:49.362 11:01:03.409
7 1:42.529 11:09:57.140 8 1:44.554 11:12:43.878 3 2:01.704 11:03:05.113
8 2:02.811 11:11:59.951  po. 7 - # 775 GARUFI G. - Yamaha f'g:gg; 4 1:47.872 11:04:52.985
Po. 3 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - KTM fi(f)f-z'.’gg‘g 1 1:57.169 10:59:02.688 5 2:14.629 11:07:07.614
1 2:05.485 10:59:51.720 2 1:45.882 11:00:48.570  pg, 17 . 4275 FAUSTINONI W. - Yamaha Lo aon
) 1:43.537 11:01:35.257 3 2:19.518 11:03:08.088 1 2:00.391 10:59:17.822
3 1:58.946 11:03:34.203 4 1:46.521 11:04:54.609 2 1:50.888 11:01:08.710
4 1:44.041 11:05:18.244 5 2:17.266 11:07:11.875 3 1:49.110 11:02:57.820
5 1:42.796 11:07:01.040 6 1:45.371 11:08:57.246 4 2:11.196 11:05:09.016
6 3:51.671 11:10:52.711  po. 8 - # 38 PIROVANO L. - Honda flg;ggg 5 2:16.790 11:07:25.806
7 2:08.402 11:13:01.113 1 2:21.578 11:00:04.273 6 1:51.242 11:09:17.048
Po. 4 - # 98 MARCHIORO L. - Honda f'cf)fz";;"; 2 2:14.112 11:02:18.385 7 1:50.721 11:11:07.769
1 1:51.658 10:59:13.876 3 1:47.603 11:04:05.988 8 2:12.610 11:13:20.379
2 1:46.981 11:01:00.857 4 2:28913 11:06:34.901  pg, 13- 4 788 PICCIONI J. - KTM L0056
3 1:45.341 11:02:46.198 5 1:46.460 11:08:21.361 1 2:02.582 10:59:27.746
4 1:43.697 11:04:29.895 6 2:14.490 11:10:35.851 ) 1:51.488 11:01:19 234
5 1:53.135 11:06:23.030 7 1:46.286 11:12:22.137 3 1:58.963 11:03:18.197
6 1:42.901 11:08:05.931  Ppo, 9 - # 772 SCARSO N. - Yamaha Lo gns 4 3:17.494 11:06:35.691
7 1:48.811 11:09:54.742 1 1:48.989 10:58:52.030 5 1:49.642 11:08:25.333
8 1:43.692 11:11:38.434 2 1:46.589 11:00:38.619 6 2:12.429 11:10:37.762
9 1:59.370 11:13:37.804 3 1:47.141 11:02:25.760 7 1:51.047 11:12:28.809
Po. 5 - # 336 RIZZI L. - KTM f‘{,‘;’;‘gg 4 1:48.090 11:04:13.850
1 221674 10:59:39.150 5 2:10.975 11:06:24.825
Fastest lap: 1:40.706
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 14 - # 51 MOSCATELLI M. - Yamaha YA
1 1:59.867 10:59:08.132
2 1:51.621 11:00:59.753
3 2:26.130 11:03:25.883
4 1:54.873 11:05:20.756
5 1:53.180 11:07:13.936
6 1:52.385 11:09:06.321
7 2:06.550 11:11:12.871
8 1:53.970 11:13:06.841
Po. 15 - # 670 SANGALLI R. - Yamaha A
1 2:06.805 10:59:23.823
2 1:54.638 11:01:18.461
3 1:53.134 11:03:11.595
4 2:10.973 11:05:22.568
5 1:54.037 11:07:16.605
6 2:00.784 11:09:17.389
7 2:16.132 11:11:33.521
8 1:55.436 11:13:28.957
Po. 16 - # 514 LONGO A. - Yamaha A
1 2:03.563 10:59:30.135
2 1:57.170 11:01:27.305
3 1:54.676 11:03:21.981
4 1:56.815 11:05:18.796
5 2:00.747 11:07:19.543
6 1:56.821 11:09:16.364
7 2:39.539 11:11:55.903
Po. 17 - # 915 MAGARELLI J. - KTM e
1 2:20.005 10:59:27.229
2 2:10.695 11:01:37.924
3 2:08.239 11:03:46.163
4 2:27.394 11:06:13.557
5 2:07.903 11:08:21.460
6 2:15.287 11:10:36.747
7 2:49.659 11:13:26.406
Fastest lap: 1:40.706
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